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2018 Genesis Open
Riviera Country Club

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

John Huh
Peter Uihlein

Bryson DeChambeau

Tom Hoge
Troy Merritt
Jamie Lovemark

Dominic Bozzelli
Kevin Streelman
Alex Noren

HaoTong Li
Pat Perez
Branden Grace

Adam Hadwin
Bud Cauley
Sung Kang

Jordan Spieth
Talor Gooch
Kevin Chappell

Jason Kokrak
Jonas Blixt
Vaughn Taylor

Xander Schauffele
Martin Laird
James Hahn

Anirban Labhiri
Phil Mickelson
Sam Saunders

Dustin Johnson
Scott Stallings
Ryan Moore

Derek Fathauer
Justin Thomas
Aaron Baddeley

Kevin Na
Tony Finau
Graeme McDowell

Bubba Watson
Patrick Cantlay
Cameron Smith

BSHOILINK

Sunday, February 18, 2018

Dallas, TX
Jupiter, FL
Clovis, CA

Fargo, ND
Meridian, ID
San Diego, CA

Pittsford, NY
Wheaton, IL
Sweden

China
Scottsdale, AZ
George, South Africa

Abbotsford, B.C., Canada
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Coppell, TX

Dallas, TX
Midwest City, OK
Fresno, CA

Charlotte, NC
Hammaro, Sweden
Augusta, GA

San Diego, CA
Glasgow, Scotland
Alameda, CA

Bangalore, India
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Atlantic Beach, FL

Jupiter, FL
Oak Ridge, TN
Las Vegas, NV

Jupiter, FL
Louisville, KY
Melbourne, Australia

Las Vegas, NV
Lehi, UT
Portrush, Northern Ireland

Bagdad, FL
Long Beach, CA
Brisbane, Australia

Report Generated at 16:17:52 on 02/17/18

GENESIS OPEN

70
70
71

67
68
68

67
72
71

71
72
70

70
70
70

71
73
69

68
71
72

71
68
70

72
70
67

74
71
68

68
69
72

68
66
69

68
66
72

72
73
69

73
71
70

75
70
69

71
70
72

74
72
72

70
70
71

72
71
70

70
73
69

69
71
69

69
68
68

70
71
68

70
71
66

70
69
68

70
69
72

71
72
73

69
69
71

69
69
69

66
69
69

69
67
70

69
68
68

68
68
70

67
67
72

64
68
71

68
67
67

67
68
70

65
69
65

212
212
212

211
211
211

211
211
211

211
211
211

210
211
211

210
210
210

209
210
210

209
209
209

208
208
208

207
207
207

206
207
207

205
205
205

203
204
205

Page 1 of 2



TEE #10
8:05

8:15

8:25

8:35

8:46

8:56

9:07

9:17

9:28

9:38

9:49

9:59

10:10

2018 Genesis Open
Riviera Country Club

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Luke List
Rafa Cabrera Bello
Patrick Rodgers

Thomas Pieters
Austin Cook
Ryan Blaum

Rory Mcliroy
Ben Silverman
Matt Kuchar

Charley Hoffman
Charles Howell Il
Tommy Fleetwood

Brendan Steele
Retief Goosen
Vijay Singh

J.B. Holmes
Brandon Harkins
Kelly Kraft

Adam Schenk
Harold Varner lll
Martin Kaymer

Luke Donald
Adam Scott
Padraig Harrington

Paul Casey
Nick Taylor
Ryan Armour

Abraham Ancer
Greg Chalmers
Sean O'Hair

Tyrone Van Aswegen

Sangmoon Bae
Charl Schwartzel

Chad Campbell
Martin Piller

David Lingmerth
Chez Reavie
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Long Beach, CA
Gran Canaria, Spain
Avon, IN

Belgium
Jonesboro, AR
Jacksonville Beach, FL

Holywood, Northern Ireland
Concord, ON, Canada
Sea Island, GA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Windermere, FL
England

Idyllwild, CA
Polokwane, South Africa
Fiji Islands

Campbellsville, KY
Scottsdale, AZ
Dallas, TX

Vincennes, IN
Gastonia, NC
Mettmann, Germany

High Wycombe, England
Gold Coast, QLD, Australia
Dubilin, Ireland

Surrey, England
Abbotsford, B.C., Canada
Silver Lake, OH

Reynosa, Mexico
Sydney, Australia
Chadds Ford, PA

McKinney, TX
Seoul, South Korea
Johannesburg, South Africa

Andrews, TX
Ft. Worth, TX

Tranas, Sweden
Scottsdale, AZ
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